Stirnu Buks |
Riekstu Kalns / 16.04.2016

0000
Kruminliepa, Karina 000: 2:57:48
(0: 1188.v / Lattelecom 00: 9.11 km/h
(0: 162
00: 27.60 km 00000/000: 183 (of 257)
Lusis 00000/000: 28 (of 64)
000000: 2:16:03

aooo: 00000: 16(of 37)
SL2A 0000000: 2:16:03
goao gooo aoo
0o 00 00 00 00 00 OO0 OO 000 000 OO0 DO 00 OO0 OO0

km oo km/h - > oot 0oo km oo km/h o - - oot ooo
101 - 37:07 - 13 823 23 823 - 37:07 - 13 823 23 8:23
102 - 21:45 - 19 4:35 31 4:35 - 58:52 - 14 12:58 24 12:58
103 - 41:10 - 19 9:56 32 9556 - 1:40:02 - 16 22:54 27 22:54
104 - 14:35 - 16 3:17 29 3:17 - 1:54:37 - 16 26:11 28 26:11
105 - 47:30 - 15 10:52 26 10:52 - 2:42:07 - 16 37:03 28 37:03
111 - 11:54 - 13 2:59 23 2:59 - 2:54:01 - 16 40:02 28 40:02
112 - 2:41 - 29 1:30 51 1:30 - 2:56:42 - 16 41:32 28 41:32
Ziel = 1:06 = 12 0:17 19 0:17  27.60 2:57:48 - 16 41:45 28 41:45

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




